

# Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	67163
Full Product Name	Spanish Tapas Hamper
Ingredients, with allergens in <b>bold</b>	<p>Chorizo sticks: pork meat, pork fat, paprika, salt, acidity regulator (E261), flavourings, garlic, dextrose, stabiliser (E451i, E509), antioxidants (E301), spices, gelling agent (E401).</p> <p>Broad beans: Shelled Broad beans (83%) Sunflower Oil, Salt. Salted corn: Corn, Sunflower oil, salt.</p> <p>Picos: <b>Wheat flour</b>, water, extra virgin olive oil (4%), Salt, yeast improver (canticaking E170 and Antioxidant E300)</p> <p>Olives: Manzanilla olives, Water, salt, acidity regulator, citric acid, antioxidant ascorbic acid)</p> <p>Nuts: <b>Blanched Almonds</b>, salt, extra virgin olive oil, arabic gum (E414), cane sugar, rosemary, natural flavour, natural flavour of rosemary, paprika.</p>
May contain statements	Nuts
Net Quantity in grams	1101g
Country of Origin	Spain
Storage instructions	Keep in a cool and dry place. Once opened see the individual product
Manufacturer's name and address	NA
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	No

Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Yes
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Yes
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Yes

Date of last Review		Version Number		
15.05.2023		V1		